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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.SC) in Environmental Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 2: (   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: (   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: (   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: (   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001755859 SUNANDA  COONDOO Female No  1 1 UR  10  472.00  565.00  662.00  758.00  851.00  944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703398 DEBAJIT  PANDA Male No  2 2 UR  4  460.00  555.00  745.00  931.00  1113.00  1285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342472 SHAGUFTA  NAZ Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  460.00  553.00  739.00  925.00  1107.00  1287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133092 YEASMIN  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  2  454.00  544.00  641.00  732.00  822.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865900 SUGNIK  DAS Male No  5 5 UR  4  451.00  542.00  634.00  725.00  815.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385953 ANUSKA  SARKER Female No  6 6 UR  4  450.00  535.00  631.00  727.00  815.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510160 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  2  450.00  535.00  630.00  722.00  812.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561322 SOUMYASHREE  GHOSH 

MAZUMDER

Female No  8 8 UR  16  442.00  535.00  630.00  723.00  804.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251288 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  7  442.00  529.00  622.00  713.00  800.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911764 TASNIM  AFIA Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  4  437.00  523.00  619.00  706.00  792.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016184 SOUMILI  MITRA Female No  11 11 UR  19  433.00  518.00  612.00  705.00  790.00  866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385551 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  12  1 12 SC  2  430.00  506.00  603.00  694.00  784.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000550240 TANIA  ACHARYA Female No  13 13 UR  12  428.00  514.00  601.00  687.00  772.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236807 ARUNIMA  ROY Female No  14 14 UR  6  427.00  519.00  612.00  704.00  792.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186162 SAMBIT  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  22  427.00  518.00  610.00  701.00  779.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524365 BAISAKHI  DUTTA Female No  16 16 UR  2  425.00  516.00  608.00  699.00  775.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909261 SAYORI  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  5  425.00  514.00  606.00  695.00  780.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490646 SUMEDHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  18 18 UR  8  425.00  512.00  606.00  693.00  775.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284898 SAHIL  MONDAL Male No  19  2 19 OBC-A  8  424.00  516.00  608.00  693.00  777.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191978 ARCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  20  2 20 SC  7  422.00  500.00  594.00  683.00  766.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243781 BAHNNIDIPTA  PAN Male No  21 21 UR  3  414.00  497.00  589.00  672.00  755.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157467 KETAKY  CHOWDHURY Female No  22 22 UR  8  414.00  487.00  577.00  662.00  746.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836915 SANGITA  BAURI Female No  23  3 23 SC  7  409.00  499.00  592.00  682.00  756.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966858 ANKIT KUMAR JHA Male No  24 24 UR  10  409.00  495.00  581.00  667.00  745.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097653 SNEHASREE  PAL Female No  25  2 25 OBC-B  4  406.00  487.00  573.00  657.00  738.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324930 DEBARUN  BANERJEE Male No  26 26 UR  3  404.00  494.00  589.00  679.00  746.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766739 DISHA  BAIRAGYA Female No  27 27 UR  11  404.00  494.00  584.00  665.00  746.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814512 KOYENA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  28 28 UR  19  404.00  486.00  576.00  664.00  746.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590927 APALA  SAHA Female No  29  4 29 SC  7  404.00  485.00  577.00  664.00  745.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043751 BRISTI  GHOSH Female No  30 30 UR  13  402.00  476.00  566.00  650.00  730.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012684 URMILA  MAJUMDAR Female No  31 31 UR  16  401.00  488.00  575.00  659.00  739.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091108 AISHI  GHOSH Female No  32 32 UR  5  401.00  482.00  573.00  664.00  745.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434804 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  12  397.00  469.00  560.00  648.00  722.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164013 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  34  4 34 OBC-B  10  396.00  478.00  564.00  646.00  727.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930251 PRIYA  PAL Female No  35 35 UR  1  396.00  477.00  567.00  648.00  722.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011853 MADHURIMA  SENGUPTA Female No  36 36 UR  3  396.00  471.00  557.00  637.00  717.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001075653 SAMBO  CHATTERJEE Male No  37 37 UR  2  396.00  466.00  562.00  644.00  722.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066501 ISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  38 38 UR  10  396.00  463.00  563.00  649.00  725.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344144 SUBHAM  MIDYA Male No  39 39 UR  19  395.00  469.00  562.00  646.00  720.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021063 SHUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  40  5 40 OBC-B  1  394.00  468.00  564.00  647.00  721.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593199 BISHAL  MUKHERJEE Male No  41 41 UR  5  393.00  484.00  575.00  657.00  735.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439059 SATYAM  RAY Male No  42 42 UR  1  393.00  478.00  565.00  650.00  728.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392250 ADRIJA  SINHA Female No  43 43 UR  4  391.00  472.00  558.00  643.00  724.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557426 YUMA  SUBBA Female No  44  1 44 ST  22  390.00  478.00  568.00  656.00  719.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838384 MOHIMA  SAHANI Female No  45 45 UR  13  390.00  454.00  542.00  630.00  716.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096418 AHANA  GHORUI Female No  46 46 UR  8  389.00  467.00  557.00  635.00  708.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319363 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  3  389.00  465.00  557.00  639.00  715.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725832 SRIJANI  HAZRA Female No  48 48 UR  7  386.00  468.00  550.00  627.00  700.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408122 SUBHASREE  MAJHI Female No  49  5 49 SC  14  384.00  464.00  547.00  628.00  708.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971984 PUJA  DUBEY Female No  50 50 UR  19  382.00  460.00  547.00  632.00  710.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822604 SHIMRAN  PAUL Female No  51  6 51 OBC-B  9  381.00  455.00  535.00  613.00  688.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392190 PINAKI RANJAN MURMU Male No  52  2 52 ST  3  379.00  452.00  536.00  618.00  691.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842116 TUSHAR  MALIK Male No  53  6 53 SC  17  378.00  464.00  550.00  630.00  703.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102335 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  54  7 54 SC  21  377.00  458.00  540.00  621.00  694.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307770 NILADRI  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  1  377.00  454.00  541.00  618.00  690.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121894 KAUSIKI  ROY Female No  56 56 UR  19  376.00  451.00  528.00  604.00  679.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829967 MUSHKAN  KHATOON Female No  57 57 UR  12  375.00  455.00  535.00  612.00  683.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832736 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  58  8 58 SC  6  373.00  453.00  536.00  616.00  684.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927449 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  59 59 UR  11  373.00  440.00  526.00  604.00  679.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743499 SHREYA  KUNDU Female No  60 60 UR  21  366.00  446.00  534.00  614.00  681.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001836338 RIKITA  DAS Female No  61  7 61 OBC-B  7  366.00  440.00  526.00  604.00  678.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754941 JAYOTI  SAHANI Female No  62 62 UR  3  366.00  434.00  520.00  595.00  664.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026033 SAYAN  ROW Male No  63 63 UR  3  364.00  439.00  523.00  599.00  674.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164563 AISHY  MITRA Female No  64 64 UR  17  363.00  434.00  519.00  599.00  670.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160025 CHAYANIKA  CHANDRA Female No  65 65 UR  13  363.00  432.00  515.00  589.00  658.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882789 MEGHA  KHAN Female No  66 66 UR  7  363.00  425.00  511.00  591.00  664.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345757 NIRJALA  SHAW Female No  67 67 UR  7  362.00  441.00  520.00  594.00  659.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749339 DIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  68 68 UR  17  360.00  441.00  524.00  605.00  665.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303156 MOHOK  DAS Male No  69  9 69 SC  5  359.00  427.00  517.00  587.00  655.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837923 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  70 70 UR  6  357.00  427.00  517.00  593.00  663.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078913 AGNIDISHA  GARAI Female No  71 71 UR  20  357.00  418.00  513.00  597.00  658.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438938 DIPOSHREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  72 72 UR  11  356.00  427.00  510.00  581.00  650.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504473 RUPSA  DAS Female No  73  10 73 SC  19  356.00  423.00  504.00  585.00  652.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061583 SRIJANI  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  9  356.00  411.00  507.00  595.00  656.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121171 SANTA  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  2  355.00  421.00  501.00  574.00  644.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502630 SHINJAN  GHOSH Male No  76 76 UR  10  353.00  429.00  505.00  581.00  653.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744758 ANTARA  HEMBRAM Female No  77  3 77 ST  5  352.00  406.00  486.00  566.00  638.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157131 SHUVANKAR  BAULDAS Male No  78  11 78 SC  1  348.00  404.00  484.00  559.00  630.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352923 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  79 79 UR  9  346.00  407.00  494.00  576.00  637.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924718 PARSI  MANDI Female No  80  4 80 ST  4  342.00  413.00  504.00  575.00  632.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291584 NILADRI  DEY Male No  81 81 UR  5  342.00  412.00  492.00  562.00  627.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868430 SATWIK  SAHA Male No  82  12 82 SC  11  342.00  408.00  485.00  557.00  623.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094709 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  83  3 83 OBC-A  1  341.00  411.00  488.00  562.00  632.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473301 TANUJIT  BISWAS Male No  84 84 UR  3  341.00  405.00  486.00  558.00  622.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002406860 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  85 85 UR  8  340.00  409.00  497.00  566.00  624.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114193 ARNAB  PAL Male No  86 86 UR  7  336.00  399.00  483.00  558.00  621.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934626 NADIYA  FIRDOUS Female No  87 87 UR  1  334.00  398.00  471.00  538.00  604.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964021 SUDESHNA  MALIK Female No  88  13 88 SC  5  332.00  396.00  473.00  544.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400245 SUBHRANIL  BARMAN Male No  89  14 89 SC  5  330.00  395.00  481.00  546.00  610.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088945 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  90  15 90 SC  13  328.00  398.00  469.00  539.00  604.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227649 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  91 91 UR  9  328.00  396.00  467.00  537.00  605.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853328 SOURAV  BALA Male No  92  16 92 SC  2  328.00  396.00  466.00  534.00  595.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004130 ARKITA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  5  326.00  377.00  464.00  534.00  601.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062780 ARYA  ROY Male No  94 94 UR  16  324.00  386.00  461.00  524.00  586.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611423 SUSHRI  JANA Female No  95 95 UR  3  321.00  391.00  466.00  536.00  590.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003295 SOHAN  GUPTA Male No  96 96 UR  1  320.00  381.00  452.00  519.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081858 SANCHITA  ORAON Female No  97  5 97 ST  13  318.00  378.00  458.00  523.00  583.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231009 SANKET  BANERJEE Male No  98 98 UR  10  317.00  370.00  456.00  526.00  581.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342938 KARIM  RAHAMAN Male No  99  4 99 OBC-A  15  314.00  374.00  444.00  511.00  571.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404010 APURBA  GOPE Male No  100 100 UR  2  312.00  364.00  445.00  518.00  571.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627574 ANKIT  BATABYAL Male No  101 101 UR  5  308.00  365.00  436.00  498.00  559.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630036 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  102 102 UR  3  300.00  360.00  428.00  489.00  549.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499192 SHEKH TAHSIN ANJUM Female No  103  5 103 OBC-A  18  300.00  350.00  440.00  500.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227165 ANIKET  PRASAD Male No  104  17 104 SC  5  298.00  348.00  432.00  496.00  546.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791429 ANGSHIKA  SAHANI Female No  105 105 UR  6  292.00  342.00  418.00  481.00  534.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647150 AHAN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  106  18 106 SC  2  288.00  348.00  412.00  472.00  525.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598352 DEBBINDU  TUDU Male No  107  6 107 ST  11  285.00  337.00  411.00  467.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816328 FIROJ  KHAN Male No  108 108 UR  16  285.00  335.00  402.00  460.00  517.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001659119 SOMSUBHRA  MUKHERJEE Male No  109 109 UR  5  284.00  338.00  401.00  462.00  516.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073853 KRISHANU  SATPATI Male No  110 110 UR  18  274.00  325.00  388.00  446.00  497.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894557 SAMPRITI  PARUI Female No  111 111 UR  4  273.00  323.00  385.00  446.00  496.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200827 DEBAROTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  112 112 UR  20  271.00  322.00  387.00  439.00  491.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227074 DEEP  PARAMANICK Male No  113  8 113 OBC-B  16  267.00  318.00  379.00  431.00  483.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873257 ARITRA  JANA Male No  114 114 UR  7  247.00  292.00  353.00  401.00  448.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001911764 TASNIM  AFIA Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  4  437.00  523.00  619.00  706.00  792.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284898 SAHIL  MONDAL Male No  19  2 2 OBC-A  8  424.00  516.00  608.00  693.00  777.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094709 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  83  3 3 OBC-A  1  341.00  411.00  488.00  562.00  632.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342938 KARIM  RAHAMAN Male No  99  4 4 OBC-A  15  314.00  374.00  444.00  511.00  571.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499192 SHEKH TAHSIN ANJUM Female No  103  5 5 OBC-A  18  300.00  350.00  440.00  500.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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A001342472 SHAGUFTA  NAZ Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  460.00  553.00  739.00  925.00  1107.00  1287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097653 SNEHASREE  PAL Female No  25  2 2 OBC-B  4  406.00  487.00  573.00  657.00  738.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434804 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  12  397.00  469.00  560.00  648.00  722.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164013 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  10  396.00  478.00  564.00  646.00  727.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021063 SHUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  40  5 5 OBC-B  1  394.00  468.00  564.00  647.00  721.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822604 SHIMRAN  PAUL Female No  51  6 6 OBC-B  9  381.00  455.00  535.00  613.00  688.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836338 RIKITA  DAS Female No  61  7 7 OBC-B  7  366.00  440.00  526.00  604.00  678.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227074 DEEP  PARAMANICK Male No  113  8 8 OBC-B  16  267.00  318.00  379.00  431.00  483.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC
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A002385551 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  12  1 1 SC  2  430.00  506.00  603.00  694.00  784.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191978 ARCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  20  2 2 SC  7  422.00  500.00  594.00  683.00  766.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836915 SANGITA  BAURI Female No  23  3 3 SC  7  409.00  499.00  592.00  682.00  756.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590927 APALA  SAHA Female No  29  4 4 SC  7  404.00  485.00  577.00  664.00  745.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408122 SUBHASREE  MAJHI Female No  49  5 5 SC  14  384.00  464.00  547.00  628.00  708.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842116 TUSHAR  MALIK Male No  53  6 6 SC  17  378.00  464.00  550.00  630.00  703.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102335 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  54  7 7 SC  21  377.00  458.00  540.00  621.00  694.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832736 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  58  8 8 SC  6  373.00  453.00  536.00  616.00  684.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303156 MOHOK  DAS Male No  69  9 9 SC  5  359.00  427.00  517.00  587.00  655.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504473 RUPSA  DAS Female No  73  10 10 SC  19  356.00  423.00  504.00  585.00  652.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157131 SHUVANKAR  BAULDAS Male No  78  11 11 SC  1  348.00  404.00  484.00  559.00  630.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868430 SATWIK  SAHA Male No  82  12 12 SC  11  342.00  408.00  485.00  557.00  623.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964021 SUDESHNA  MALIK Female No  88  13 13 SC  5  332.00  396.00  473.00  544.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400245 SUBHRANIL  BARMAN Male No  89  14 14 SC  5  330.00  395.00  481.00  546.00  610.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088945 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  90  15 15 SC  13  328.00  398.00  469.00  539.00  604.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853328 SOURAV  BALA Male No  92  16 16 SC  2  328.00  396.00  466.00  534.00  595.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227165 ANIKET  PRASAD Male No  104  17 17 SC  5  298.00  348.00  432.00  496.00  546.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647150 AHAN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  106  18 18 SC  2  288.00  348.00  412.00  472.00  525.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001557426 YUMA  SUBBA Female No  44  1 1 ST  22  390.00  478.00  568.00  656.00  719.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392190 PINAKI RANJAN MURMU Male No  52  2 2 ST  3  379.00  452.00  536.00  618.00  691.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744758 ANTARA  HEMBRAM Female No  77  3 3 ST  5  352.00  406.00  486.00  566.00  638.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924718 PARSI  MANDI Female No  80  4 4 ST  4  342.00  413.00  504.00  575.00  632.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081858 SANCHITA  ORAON Female No  97  5 5 ST  13  318.00  378.00  458.00  523.00  583.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598352 DEBBINDU  TUDU Male No  107  6 6 ST  11  285.00  337.00  411.00  467.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


